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BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Computer Engineering)

Examination of December 2020
Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) (2018 Pattern)

SEMESTER-1

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHES18101 PHYSICS 19-01-2021 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHES18102 MATHEMATICS -1 20-01-2021 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18106 ?J&?S’}‘JIECRTIL%ESSAMMING 21-01-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHES18105 CHEMISTRY 22-01-2021 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHMEI18103 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 23-01-2021 Saturday 10.30 amto 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-II

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
\
BTECHCS18205 Egggﬁn&&%\émc GhlE 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | 0230 pm to 04.30 pm
—
BTECHCS18201 Eﬁgﬂ%gé&ggmlcs 15-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18203 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 18-01-2021 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHES18202 MATHEMATICS-1I 20-01-2021 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

BTECHES18204 ENGLISH 23-01-2021 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm




SEMESTER-III

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18301 Data Structures 08-01-2021 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS1g307 | Lniroduction to Business 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Analytics
BTECHCS18308 | \nformation Security 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Fundamentals
BTECHCS18302 Processor Architecture 13-01-2021 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18303 Discrete Mathematics 15-01-2021 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-IV
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18401 Theory of Computation 25-01-2021 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18402 Computer Graphics 27-01-2021 Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCSI8403 | Data Base management 16-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
System
BTECHCS18408 Applied Statistical Analysis 14-01-2021 Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
ETEcHCSIsAlg | L Systers Sscirity dnd 14012021 | Thursday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Physical Security
SEMESTER-V
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18501 Operating Systems 09-01-2021 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS1gs02 | Design and Analysis of 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Algorithms
BTECHCS18503 Computer Networks 14-01-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18504 System Programming 16-01-2021 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Data Warehouse &
E i : y -01-202 \" ay : ;
BTECHCS18509 Multidimensional Modeling 18-01-2021 fonday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18511 IT Application Security 18-01-2021 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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